NetVanta 3200/3205
Modular Access Router
Product Features
� Interchangeable
Network Interface
Modules (NIM) match
bandwidth requirements
� Command Line Interface

� UL & Canadian UL (CUL), IEC/EN, CSA
� CE Mark
Ordering Information
Equipment Part #
NetVanta 3200 Chassis 1200860L1
NetVanta 3205 Chassis 1200870L1
NetVanta 56/64K NIM 1200861L1
NetVanta T1/FT1 NIM 1200862L1
NetVanta T1/FT1+DSX-1 NIM 1200863L1
NetVanta Serial NIM 1200866L1
NetVanta Analog Modem DIM 1200864L1
NetVanta ISDN BRI DIM 1200865L1
Systems
NetVanta 3200 with 56/64K NIM 4200861L1
NetVanta 3200 with T1/FT1 NIM 4200862L1
NetVanta 3200 with T1/FT1+DSX-1 NIM 4200863L1
NetVanta 3200 with Serial NIM 4200866L1
NetVanta 3205 with 56/64K NIM 4200871L1
NetVanta 3205 with T1/FT1 NIM 4200872L1
NetVanta 3205 with T1/FT1+DSX-1 NIM 4200873L1
NetVanta 3205 with Serial NIM 4200876L1
Maintenance
ACES Software 1100601N2
ACES 5x8xNBD Maintenance One Year 1100201N2
ACES SITE NBD Maintenance One Year 1100203N2
ACES SITE 5X8X4 Maintenance One Year 1100204N2
ACES SITE 7X24X4 Maintenance One Year 1100205N2
ADTRAN, Inc.
Attn: Enterprise Networks
901 Explorer Boulevard
Huntsville, AL 35806